
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S18-163

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  403
Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Elect Psychological foundations of leadership  Vesna E.B., Kirichenko A.V.

 B-100
Fri, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  K-211
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST History of Nuclear Science and Technology  Tihomirov G.V.  31-200
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Shilov V.A.  K-206
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Foreign Language  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.  K-305
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Shilov V.A.  K-206
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Korobov V.M., Blinov A.V.  I-108
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Mustyatsa S.V.  A-100
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  K-210
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Leonov A.S.  B-213
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Volkov N.P.  B-208
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zagaynov V.A., Shilov V.A.

 A-304


